20
IC Cores
Ilco IC Cores are machined from solid brass bar stock, engineered and manufactured to
OEM specifications.  Master Key and Grand Master Key quality and are re-keyable to original
manufacturers systems.
Small Format IC Core
  • 2 finishes - 04, 26D
  • 18 Keyways
  • Available uncombinated (no keys) and
     combinated (2 keys standard)
  • Construction Core; 2 Changes keys,
    1 Control Key
IC Cores and Housings
28016 				   6 Pin uncombinated
28016W			   6 Pin W Series uncombinated
28017				    7 Pin uncombinated
28017W			   7 Pin W Series uncombinated
28026	 			   6 Pin combinated
28026W			   6 Pin W Series combinated
28027				    7 Pin combinated
28027W			   7 Pin W Series combinated
C28026-26D			   Standard Construction Core, combinated, Satin Chrome finish
C28026-Blue			   Standard Construction Core, combinated, Blue Painted
C28026-Red			   Standard Construction Core, combinated Red painted
C28026-Marketing-Black	 Ilco Marketing Core, combinated, Black painted
How To Order SFIC Core
2 8 0 1 6  -  B A  -  2 6 D  -  * *    -  * *
1
MODEL NO.MODEL NO.
2
KEYWAYKEYWAY
3
FINISHFINISH
4
KEYINGKEYING
2 KEYWAY
BA Best A
BB Best B
BC Best C
BD Best D
BE Best E
BF Best F
BG Best G
BH Best H
BJ Best J
BK Best K
BL Best L
BM Best M
BQ Best Q
BU Lori 62
TB Best TB
WA Best WA
WB Best WB
WC Best WC
WG Best WG
3 FINISH
04 Satin
Brass
26D Satin
Chrome
5 KEYS PER
CYLINDER
1 control + 1
change key per
cylinder
02
For 2 change
keys per cyl-
inder, control
key ordered
seperatley
02+1
For 2 change
keys per
cylinder + 1
control key
per cylinder.
Upcharge for
each cylinder
w/control key
4 KEYING
28026 + 28027
only See How to
Order Cylinders
Pages for Keying
Options.
5
KEYS PER CYLINDERKEYS PER CYLINDER